
Wayne County Invite Men's 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Richmond 00:18:55.75 38

2 Hagerstown 00:19:33.09 54

3 Centerville 00:19:50.71 59

4 Northeastern 00:19:58.92 72

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cambridge City Lincoln 00:24:09.23 4
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Wayne County Invite Men's 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Richmond 00:18:55.75 13 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 550 Greyson Farmer 00:17:58.05 2

2 4 560 Alex Orihuela 00:18:18.59 4

3 6 559 Xavier Ogle 00:18:26.31 6

4 10 557 Cale Newton 00:19:24.09 10

5 16 551 Jack Ferrell 00:20:31.72 16

6 19 558 Ethan Newton 00:20:51.35 (18)

7 21 548 Bryce Cordova 00:20:59.13 (20)

2 Hagerstown 00:19:33.09 18 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 535 Kaden Young 00:17:23.68 1

2 8 534 Bryce Tinkle 00:18:52.46 8

3 13 522 Kendrick Herr 00:20:10.76 13

4 15 530 Braydon Sanders 00:20:31.60 15

5 17 518 Jackson Boyce 00:20:46.96 17

6 24 528 Hayden Pruitt 00:21:21.34 (23)

7 25 525 Cory Nash 00:21:37.00 (24)

3 Centerville 00:19:50.71 12 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 516 Kyle Sheard 00:18:09.76 3

2 11 506 Tate Chasteen 00:19:36.71 11

3 12 512 Clay Johnson 00:20:10.71 12

4 14 514 Levi Morgan 00:20:20.35 14

5 20 510 Grayson Hawkins 00:20:56.01 19

6 22 513 Preston Mathews 00:21:08.56 (21)

7 23 511 Abram Jarvis 00:21:13.39 (22)

4 Northeastern 00:19:58.92 8 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 540 Nolan Drake 00:18:23.48 5

2 7 538 Lucas Chamness 00:18:29.00 7

3 9 544 Bryston McFarland 00:19:20.15 9

4 26 543 Nicolas Markward 00:21:43.75 25

5 34 541 Dalton Justice 00:21:58.25 26

6 38 537 Caden Carter 00:22:50.17 (27)

7 41 546 Kobe Williams 00:23:08.77 (28)
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Wayne County Invite Men's 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 535 Kaden Young SR 00:17:23.68 Hagerstown

2 2 550 Greyson Farmer JR 00:17:58.05 Richmond

3 3 516 Kyle Sheard SR 00:18:09.76 Centerville

4 4 560 Alex Orihuela SR 00:18:18.59 Richmond

5 5 540 Nolan Drake SR 00:18:23.48 Northeastern

6 6 559 Xavier Ogle JR 00:18:26.31 Richmond

7 7 538 Lucas Chamness SO 00:18:29.00 Northeastern

8 8 534 Bryce Tinkle SO 00:18:52.46 Hagerstown

9 9 544 Bryston McFarland SR 00:19:20.15 Northeastern

10 10 557 Cale Newton FR 00:19:24.09 Richmond

11 11 506 Tate Chasteen SO 00:19:36.71 Centerville

12 12 512 Clay Johnson FR 00:20:10.71 Centerville

13 13 522 Kendrick Herr SO 00:20:10.76 Hagerstown

14 14 514 Levi Morgan JR 00:20:20.35 Centerville

15 15 530 Braydon Sanders SO 00:20:31.60 Hagerstown

16 16 551 Jack Ferrell SR 00:20:31.72 Richmond

17 17 518 Jackson Boyce FR 00:20:46.96 Hagerstown

18 0 504 Brody Puckett SR 00:20:49.72 Cambridge City Lincoln

19 (18) 558 Ethan Newton SR 00:20:51.35 Richmond

20 19 510 Grayson Hawkins SO 00:20:56.01 Centerville

21 (20) 548 Bryce Cordova FR 00:20:59.13 Richmond

22 (21) 513 Preston Mathews JR 00:21:08.56 Centerville

23 (22) 511 Abram Jarvis SO 00:21:13.39 Centerville

24 (23) 528 Hayden Pruitt SO 00:21:21.34 Hagerstown

25 (24) 525 Cory Nash JR 00:21:37.00 Hagerstown

26 25 543 Nicolas Markward SO 00:21:43.75 Northeastern

27 0 521 Samuel Dusek JR 00:21:49.49 Hagerstown

28 0 524 Orion Houghton SO 00:21:50.73 Hagerstown

29 0 502 Luke Cottrell JR 00:21:51.22 Cambridge City Lincoln

30 0 556 Brady Newton FR 00:21:52.86 Richmond

31 0 553 Owen Griffin SR 00:21:53.96 Richmond

32 0 533 Robert Sullivan FR 00:21:55.51 Hagerstown

33 0 547 Julian Bowden SO 00:21:55.59 Richmond

34 26 541 Dalton Justice JR 00:21:58.25 Northeastern

35 0 526 Jayden Parker FR 00:22:06.89 Hagerstown

36 0 508 Jayden Cornett JR 00:22:15.04 Centerville

37 0 519 Max Cabrera JR 00:22:31.21 Hagerstown

38 (27) 537 Caden Carter SR 00:22:50.17 Northeastern

39 0 523 Hazard Houghton FR 00:22:53.68 Hagerstown

40 0 520 Brock Creech JR 00:22:55.17 Hagerstown

41 (28) 546 Kobe Williams SR 00:23:08.77 Northeastern

42 0 507 Braydon Click SR 00:23:10.40 Centerville

43 0 501 Desmond Bex SO 00:23:49.70 Cambridge City Lincoln

44 0 527 Rizael Payne SO 00:23:59.23 Hagerstown

45 0 509 Jonah Cornett FR 00:24:09.10 Centerville

46 0 552 Jackson Gray JR 00:24:29.09 Richmond

47 0 515 Conner Scheer FR 00:24:31.05 Centerville

48 0 536 Brandt Benjamin SO 00:24:44.00 Northeastern

49 0 562 Layton Smith FR 00:24:52.72 Richmond

50 0 517 Ben Withers SR 00:25:11.52 Centerville

51 0 555 Titus Moore JR 00:26:15.01 Richmond
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Wayne County Invite Men's 5K

52 0 529 Mason Rhodes SO 00:26:22.04 Hagerstown

53 0 531 Grant Shaffer SR 00:26:39.16 Hagerstown

54 0 532 Ben Smith FR 00:27:40.42 Hagerstown

55 0 503 Owynn Osborne FR 00:30:06.29 Cambridge City Lincoln
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